
Wednesday, January 19, 2022 

Topic: How 2 Apply for Strategic Community  

Investment Fund (SCIF) 

Speaker: Felicia Harris, Administrator of Planning and 

Development, Housing and Community Development 

 

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 

Topic: How 2 Maintain Your Neighborhood Association 

Speaker: Donna Olds White 

Come and Grow Communications Group, Inc. 

 

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 

Topic: How 2 Combat Blight from a Director’s  

Perspective  

Speakers: Marticus Muhmmad, Memphis Code  

 Enforcement; Eldra White, City Beautiful 

  

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 

Topic: How 2 Identify Predatory Lending Schemes   

Speaker: Austin Harrison 

 

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 

Topic: How 2 Secure Your Families Future  

Wills, Trust, and Deeds 

Speaker: Steve Barlow, Neighborhood Preservation 

Inc. 

 

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 

Topic: How 2 Understand Housing LandTrust 

Speaker: Dominic Moulden, ONE DC 

 

 

 

Wednesday, July 20, 2022 

Topic: How 2 Navigate Through Memphis City  

Government  

Speaker: Wesley Cox, City of Memphis 

 

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 

Topic: How 2 Brand Your Neighborhood 

Speaker: Allison Fouche, City of Memphis  

 

September 

5:00pm-9pm 

Taste of Memphis 

at Tiger Lane  

 

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 

Topic: How 2 Apply for Neighborhood  

Crime Prevention Grant  

Speaker: Audra Lanehart, Neighborhood Watch 

 

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 

Topic: How 2 Secure Resources for LEAD  

Remediation 

Speaker: Tavita Conway 

Housing and Community Development LEAD  

Department 

 

Wednesday, December 21, 2022 

Topic: How 2 Accelerate the Rising Tide 

Speakers:  To Be Determined 

 

 

 

All workshops are virtual until further notice: 

Sessions begin at 6:00pm  
 

 

To register, please contact us at (901) 636-6980 

Housing & Community Development, Office of Neighborhood Engagement 

ALL SESSIONS ARE FREE 


